
Match sheet № 575

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 19 July 2025, Saturday, 18:00

Home team Aktobe

Final score 6:0

Matchday 11

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Caspiy

Half- time score 4:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 16 Aktobe Islam Nuradinov Open Play Goal

2-0 21 Aktobe Islam Nuradinov Open Play Goal

3-0 22 Aktobe Nuedaulet Toregali Open Play Goal

4-0 40 Aktobe Nuedaulet Toregali Open Play Goal

5-0 52 Aktobe Robert Asryan Open Play Goal

6-0 85 Aktobe Islam Nuradinov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

27 YC Caspiy Yerassyl Koshkeldi Unsporting behavior

42 YC Aktobe Robert Asryan Stopping a promising attack

73 YC Aktobe Zhasnur Zhexenbay Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Daniil Polyanskiy, Kokshetau

First assistant Ilya Kiryushkin, Aktobe

Second Assistant Alim Bissekenov, Aktobe

Fourth official Anton Moltusinov, Oskemen

Match Inspector Vasiliy Yurchenko, Aktobe

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 200 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 575

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe

№ Footballer Status Role

77 Nursultan Muratuly HG GK

5 Zhandaulet Iztleuov HG DF

12 Amir Tuleyev HG DF

47 Mark Bogachev SAP DF

88 Sultanbek Bakytbekov HG DF

7 Danial Yerimbet HG MF

8 Nuedaulet Toregali HG MF

11 Zhasnur Zhexenbay HG MF

28 Islam Nuradinov MF

33 Robert Asryan C, SAP, HG MF

70 Amanbek Niyarov SAP, HG MF

Away team Caspiy

№ Footballer Status Role

41 Arnat Beketayev SAP, HG GK

24 Aryn Kanat HG DF

32 Yerassyl Koshkeldi HG DF

34 Shakhmardan Demessin HG DF

59 Yerassyl Zhumabekov SAP, HG DF

79 Alisher Nurmanzhanov DF

45 Alen Tashenov C, HG MF

46 Didar Izturgan HG MF

89 Shynggys Kuanyshuly HG MF

25 Dinmukhamed Zhumagerey HG FW

54 Abilkayir Zharmukhamet HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Zanggar Kuandykov GK

4 Margulan Amanturlin HG DF

6 Adilet Zarlyk HG MF

23 Khamza Zhiyenkazy MF

57 Ayan Kaziyev MF

27 Anatoliy Bodrov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Daniyal Kemelkhan HG GK

2 Dossymzhan Dossetov HG DF

74 Ayanzhan Shakrat HG DF

80 Nurislam Shokpytbay HG DF

31 Mansur Anatoli HG MF

92 Ernur Turkmenbay HG MF

99 Nurassyl Zhumabekov SAP, HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Assylbek Zhangabergenov

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Madiyar Tulegenov

Media officer Orken Mukak

Marketer Yernar Zhaizhigit

Mobilograph Arsen Zhanbolatuly

Post Representative

Head coach Miras Tuliyev

Assistant coach Eldaniz Geidarov

Goalkeeping coach Arman Zhagorov

Doctor Bikram Thapa

Doctor Adilbek Almagambetov

Coordinator Aslan Omarbekov

Administrator Yermukhan Amirgali

Media officer Bekarys Amangeldin

Substitutions

Minute Out In

67 Sultanbek Bakytbekov Margulan Amanturlin

67 Amanbek Niyarov Khamza Zhiyenkazy

71 Danial Yerimbet Ayan Kaziyev

78 Nursultan Muratuly Zanggar Kuandykov

83 Robert Asryan Anatoliy Bodrov

Minute Out In

46 Didar Izturgan Dossymzhan Dossetov

46 Shynggys Kuanyshuly Nurassyl Zhumabekov

46 Yerassyl Koshkeldi Nurislam Shokpytbay

59 Alisher Nurmanzhanov Mansur Anatoli

80 Arnat Beketayev Daniyal Kemelkhan

80 Shakhmardan Demessin Ernur Turkmenbay

86 Aryn Kanat Ayanzhan Shakrat
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